
Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Monday Sept. 20 6:30 AquaSpores Kubota of Lynchburg MH

Tuesday Sept. 21 6:30 J T's Grill Amherst MH

Wednesday Sept. 22 6:30 Kubota of Lynchburg J T's Grill MH

Thursday Sept. 23 6:30 Amherst AquaSpores Amh

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Monday Sept. 27 6:30 AquaSpores J T's Grill MH

Tuesday Sept. 28 6:30 Kubota of Lynchburg Timberlake MH

Wednesday Sept 29 6:30 AquaSpores Amherst MH

Thursday Sept. 30 6:30 J T's Grill Kubota of Lynchburg MH

Thursday Sept. 30 6:30 Timberlake Amherst Tim

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Monday Oct. 4 6:30 J T's Grill AquaSpores MH

Monday Oct. 4 6:30 Amherst Kubota of Lynchburg Amh

Tuesday Oct. 5 6:30 J T's Grill Timberlake MH

Wednesday Oct. 6 6:30 Kubota of Lynchburg AquaSpores MH

Thursday Oct. 7 6:30 Timberlake Amherst Tim

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Monday Oct. 11 6:30 J T's Grill Kubota of Lynchburg MH

Tuesday Oct. 12 6:30 AquaSpores Timberlake MH

Wednesday Oct. 13 6:30 AquaSpores Amherst MH

Thursday Oct. 14 6:30 Timberlake Kubota of Lynchburg Tim

Thursday Oct. 14 6:30 Amherst J T's Grill Amh

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Monday Oct. 18 6:30 Kubota of Lynchburg Amherst MH

Tuesday Oct. 19 6:30 AquaSpores J T's Grill MH

Tuesday Oct. 19 6:30 Amherst Timberlake Amh

October 18 - 19

2021 Fall Ball         Boys Schedule
J T's GRILL

September 20 - 23

September 27 - 30

October 4 - 7

October 11 - 14


